ASBIS

B2B Marketplace

B2B Marketplace > Carrying Case > CANYON > CNE-CBP5DG6

CNE-CBP5DG6
CNE-CBP5DG6

Backpack for 15.6" laptop, material 600D
polyester,dark gray,430*275*100mm 0.7kg,

{ capacity 14L

Warranty: 24 month(s)
View logistic information

Product Information
General Information

Classic Backpack For 15.6" Laptops

If you are looking for a simple and cozy backpack to accompany you in a daily life, this is a decent one. This smart
and well-tailored backpack has 2 separate compartments for your laptop and documents, and 5 cozy pockets for
gadgets and other things. Wide main compartments and a comfortable front pocket allow you to easily put your
stuff in and out on the go. A good model to use in public transport on the way to work and study.

Features:

e Size: 430x2750x100mm

» Weight: 0.78 kg

» Well-tailored and handy

« Soft adjustable straps

¢ 2 compartments, 10 internal and 2 external pockets
¢ 15,6” Laptop Compartment

o Stylish front pocket
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Technical Specification
Feature
Case Type:

Abbreviated Description:

Case Material:
Compliant Devices:

Pockets Quantity:

Backpack
Classic
Polyester
Notebook
2



Miscellaneous
External Colour:

Parent Products:
Parent Products Size:
Package Type:

Carry Method:

Case Lock Type:

Dark Gray

Notebook up to 15.6"

15.6"
Retail

Carrying Handle
Shoulder Straps

Zipper

Rubberized Pullers

Dimensions & Weight Device

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:
Volume:

Warranty and Logistic

Warranty

Warranty Products
Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):

Warranty Validation
Criteria:

Logistic

Pack Length (mm):
Pack Width (mm):
Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net
Weight Carton:

Retail Packaging Net
Weight Plastic:

Packs in Box:
EAN Code:

Produced by IT4profit

100 mm
275 mm
430 mm
0.7 kg
14L

Yes

24 month(s)

Serial Number

430 mm
275 mm
100 mm
0.6 kg
0.6 kg

600 mm
490 mm
520 mm
14 kg

0 kg

0 kg

18
5291485002527



