

B2B Marketplace > Carrying Case > CANYON > CNE-CBP5DG6



Product Information General Information

Classic Backpack For 15.6" Laptops

If you are looking for a simple and cozy backpack to accompany you in a daily life, this is a decent one. This smart and well-tailored backpack has 2 separate compartments for your laptop and documents, and 5 cozy pockets for gadgets and other things. Wide main compartments and a comfortable front pocket allow you to easily put your stuff in and out on the go. A good model to use in public transport on the way to work and study.

Features:

- Size: 430x2750x100mm
- Weight: 0.78 kg
- Well-tailored and handy
- Soft adjustable straps
- 2 compartments, 10 internal and 2 external pockets
- 15,6" Laptop Compartment
 Stylish front pocket

CNE-CBP5DG6 CNE-CBP5DG6

Backpack for 15.6" laptop, material 600D polyester, dark gray, 430*275*100mm 0.7kg, capacity 14L

Warranty: 24 month(s) **View logistic information**







Technical Specification

Feature

Case Type:	B
Abbreviated Description:	С
Case Material:	P
Compliant Devices:	Ν
Pockets Quantity:	2

Backpack Classic Polyester Notebook

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous		
External Colour:	Dark Gray	
Parent Products:	Notebook up to 15.6"	
Parent Products Size:	15.6"	
Package Type:	Retail	
Carry Method:	Carrying Handle Shoulder Straps	
Case Lock Type:	Zipper Rubberized Pullers	
Dimensions & Weight Device		
Depth (mm):	100 mm	
Height (mm):	275 mm	
Width (mm):	430 mm	
Nominal Weight:	0.7 kg	
Volume:	14 L	
Warranty and Logistic		
Warranty		
Warranty Products Returnable:	Yes	
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)	
Warranty Validation Criteria:	Serial Number	
Logistic		
Pack Length (mm):	430 mm	
Pack Width (mm):	275 mm	
Pack Height (mm):	100 mm	
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.6 kg	
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.6 kg	
Pieces in pack:	1	
Box Length (mm):	600 mm	
Box Width (mm):	490 mm	
Box Height (mm):	520 mm	
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	14 kg	
Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton:	0 kg	
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic:	0 kg	
Packs in Box:	18	

EAN Code: 5291485002527

Produced by IT4profit